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202110280005
22480

10/28/2021
12:22:24

KEYBANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

44 123 Lot#:3 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE

202111220005
60950

11/22/2021
12:38:01

KEYBANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

44 123 Instr
#:20211028000
522460

Lot#:3 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE

202110280005
22460

10/28/2021
12:22:22

KEYBANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantee MORTGAGE PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

44 123 Lot#:3 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE

202111220005
60960

11/22/2021
12:38:02

KEYBANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

44 123 Instr
#:20211028000
522480

Lot#:3 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE


