Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202110280005 22480	10/28/2021 12:22:24	KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			44	123		Lot#:3 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:RETREAT AT GREYSTONE
202111220005 60950	11/22/2021 12:38:01	KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC			44	123	Instr #:20211028000 522460	Lot#:3 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:RETREAT AT GREYSTONE
202110280005 22460	10/28/2021 12:22:22	KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC			44	123		Lot#:3 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:RETREAT AT GREYSTONE
202111220005 60960	11/22/2021 12:38:02	KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			44	123	Instr #:20211028000 522480	Lot#:3 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:RETREAT AT GREYSTONE